
 
 

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (MME) 
 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 

 

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1. Dr. Goutam Mukhopadhyay goutam.mukhopadhyay@tatasteel.com 

drogoutam2020@gmail.com 

GENERAL 

2. Dr. Durbadal Mandal durbadal.mandal@mme.nitdgp.ac.in SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

3. Dr. Tapabrata Maity maitytapabrata@gmail.com GENERAL 

4. Dr. (Ms.) Barnali Maji barnali.maji@mme.nitdgp.ac.in 

barnali.maji04@gmail.com 

SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

5. Dr. Tapabrata Maity maitytapabrata@gmail.com GENERAL 

6. Dr. Avisor Bhattacharya avisor@gamil.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

7. Dr. Barna Roy barna.metal@gmail.com GENERAL 

8. Dr. SK MD Hasan hasan.besu@gmail.com GENERAL 

9. Dr. Atanu Paul apaul20072007@gmail.com GENERAL 

10. Dr. Anuz Zindal anuzzind@gmail.com GENERAL 

11. Dr. Soumitra Kumar Dinda soumitra.dinda@gmail.com 

soumitra.dinda@iitkgp.ac.in 

GENERAL 

12. Dr. Guru Prakash gprakash@mt.iitr.ac.in GENERAL 

13. Dr. Prince Kumar Singh princeks.iitk@gmail.com GENERAL 

14. Dr. Sumanta Kumar Pradhan sumanta14julymet@gmail.com 

sm27625@gmail.com 

OBC 

15. Dr. Damanapeta Narsimhachary vajraachary@gmail.com OBC 

16. Dr. Avishek Kumar avivivek.87@gmail.com OBC 

17. Dr. Prvan Kumar Katiyar prvan26350@gmail.com OBC 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

18. Dr. Kali Charan Sabat drkcsabat@gmail.com GENERAL 

19. Dr. Prashant Prabhakarrao Parhad parhad_pp@yahoo.co.in GENERAL 
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